
  

Friday Night Motocross 
Current Standings 

Monday, September 6, 2021 

	
Fall Series Final Standings - Corrected	

The best of 4 of 5 races will count towards the series 
* less than 3 riders to make a class (no points given,marked with an * or 0)	

50cc Yam/Suz ............................................... Total 
1T 19 Kathen Larson ................................. 92 
2T 199 A.J. Vilardi ....................................... 75 
3T 888 Rodrigo Ortiz ................................... 74 
4 215 Cash Mastin .................................... 69 
5 224 Jayce Berggren ............................... 66 
6 555 Bretton Gonzales ............................ 62 
7 6 Jessie Gregg ................................... 53 
8 124 Jace Finn ......................................... 50 
9 424 Dreydon Hagopian .......................... 49 
10 121 Teigen Burrage ............................... 48 
11 45 Colton Tate ...................................... 48 
12 75 Jake Jones ...................................... 44 
13 627 Carson Craig ................................... 29 
14 64 Jett Blake ........................................ 22 
15 69 Bentley Barner ................................ 22 
16 170 Ranger Hightower ........................... 22 
17 524 Colt Mahoney .................................. 20 
18 86 D.J. Hovarter ................................... 18 
19 99 Talan Cotten .................................... 18 
20 128 Julius Sheehan  ............................... 14 
21 24 Ace Veerkamp ................................. 14 
22 149x Brady Ryan ..................................... 10 
23 13 Brady Zaragoza ............................... 10 
24 716 Bria Lasiter ........................................ 9 
25 52 Steve Villegas ................................... 8 
26 252 Grayden McCargar ............................ 8 
27 415 Hendrix Sweeney .............................. 8 
28 922 Josiha Sheehan ................................ 5 
29 2x Acesen Lopez ................................... 5 
   
50cc Honda ...........................................................  
1T 378x Donald Johnson .............................. 90 
2T 13 Mason Acosta ................................. 85 
3T 722 Bently Barner .................................. 75 
4 224 Jacyce Berggren ............................. 63 
5 88c Colton Wilson .................................. 63 
6 120 Amelia Harrington ........................... 62 
7 OO Dawagen Reneker .......................... 60 
8 O7 Ryder Hernandez ............................ 49 
9 170 Jace Brown ..................................... 47 
10 20 Jace Hernandez .............................. 42 
11 77 Dean Satterfield .............................. 36 
12 184 Grayson Downing ............................ 34 
13 9 Arik Winfield .................................... 26 
14 410y Makenzie Alaway ............................ 23 
15 100 Avery Veerkamp .............................. 23 
16 64 Savvy Colten ................................... 23 
17 89 Olivia Perry ...................................... 18 
18 30 Nataleigh Link ................................. 17 
19 423 Raelynn Scott .................................. 14 
20 722 Bentley Barner ................................ 14 
21 326 Brynnley Scott ................................. 12 
22 8 Lillee Walker .................................... 10 
23 527 Liam Nielson ..................................... 9 
24 113 Kash Sekel ........................................ 8 
25 4 Fallon Gallagher ................................ 7 
26 17 Klein Farnsworth ............................... 7 
27 105 Weston Joines ................................... 5 

50cc 4-6 Beginner  ................................................  
1T 10 Braxden Larson ............................... 87 
2T 41 Jaxon Konkel ................................... 76 
3T 561 Carter Roe ....................................... 74 
4 178 Ryder O'Conell ................................ 68 
5 44 Garrett Bower .................................. 63 
6 128 Julius Sheehan ................................ 62 
7 6 Kathen Larson ................................. 56 
8 777 Logan Grady ................................... 54 
9 119 Kaden Gallager ............................... 52 
10 13 Clive Stupek .................................... 48 
11 555 Bretton Gonzales ............................ 43 
12 6 Jessie Gregg ................................... 34 
13 124 Jace Finn ......................................... 34 
14 888 Rodrigo Ortiz ................................... 32 
15 221 Cory Brown ..................................... 26 
16 111 Raycer Harold ................................. 25 
17 86 D.J. Hovarter ................................... 25 
18 94 Waylon Dosh ................................... 25 
19 121 Teigen Burrage ............................... 24 
20 27 Curren Konkel ................................. 23 
21 64 Jett Blake ........................................ 22 
22 710 Dahlia Mills ...................................... 22 
23 100 Avery Veerkamp .............................. 21 
24 424 Dreydon Hagopian .......................... 20 
25 514 Nikolas Torrez ................................. 14 
26 20 Blake Cabral .................................... 10 
27 29 Kingston Casio .................................. 5 
28 52 Steve Villegas ................................... 5 
29 21 Hudson Pickle ................................... 5 
30 32 Clayton Rogers ................................. 5 
31 326 Brynnley Scott ................................... 5 
32 423 Raelynn Scott .................................... 5 
33 252 Grayden McCargar ............................ 5 
34 24 Ace Veerkamp ................................... 5 
35 2 Mason Stachnink ............................... 5 
   
50cc 7-8 Beginner  ................................................  
1T 16 Owen Perillo .................................. 100 
2T 6 Kolten Larson .................................. 86 
3T 100x Maverick Tate .................................. 72 
4 507 Ryder Dille ....................................... 70 
5 17 Carter Perillo ................................... 67 
6 707w Wyatt Lacroix .................................. 58 
7 427 Matthew Carlile ............................... 56 
8 551 Kenzie Gonzales ............................. 46 
9 120 Colin Zicari ...................................... 38 
10 111j Luke Carson .................................... 32 
11 13 Mason Acosta ................................. 31 
12 25 A.J. Gould ....................................... 25 
13 138 Bobby Oates ................................... 21 
14 88 Lucas Panos ................................... 21 
15 2 Steve Barber ................................... 20 
16 756 Jesse DeWolf .................................. 17 
17 12 Gunner Timmons ............................ 16 
18 137g Dylan Shafer ................................... 16 
19 218 Riley Garcia ..................................... 15 
20 466 Gage Hansen .................................. 15 
21 8 Lorenzo Mussi ................................. 12 

22 357 Curtis Glosson ................................. 11 
23 112 Hunter Rosser ................................... 9 
24 761 Teegan Roab .................................... 9 
25 7 Sienna O'Leary ................................. 8 
26 199 A.J. Vilardi ......................................... 8 
27 170 Jace Brown  ...................................... 5 
   
50cc Open Class  .................................................  
1T 16 Owen Perillo .................................... 97 
2T 6 Kolten Larson .................................. 82 
3T 311k James Allen ..................................... 72 
4 17 Carter Perillo ................................... 66 
5 507 Ryder Dille ....................................... 66 
6 707w Wyatt Lacroix .................................. 58 
7 10 Braxden Larson ............................... 51 
8 147j Jackson Ryan .................................. 48 
9 410 Levi Wisterman ............................... 41 
10 100x Maverick Tate .................................. 39 
11 178 Ryder O'Connell .............................. 38 
12 561 Carter Roe ....................................... 37 
13 120 Colin Zicari ...................................... 33 
14 128 Julius Sheehan ................................ 25 
15 378x Donald Johnson .............................. 25 
16 551 Kenzie Gonzales ............................. 23 
17 25 A.J. Gould ....................................... 22 
18 60 Anthony Flores ................................ 20 
19 221 Cory Brown ..................................... 20 
20 357 Curtis Wassom ................................ 18 
21 123 Bentley Barner ................................ 17 
22 12 Gunner Timmons ............................ 16 
23 138 Bobby Oates ................................... 16 
24 111j Luke Carson .................................... 16 
25 756 Jessie DeWolf ................................. 16 
26 27 Curren Konkel ................................. 16 
27 111 Raycer Harold ................................. 15 
28 94 Waylon Dosh ................................... 13 
29 137g Dylan Shafer ................................... 12 
30 761 Teegan Roab .................................. 12 
31 119 Kaden Gallager ............................... 12 
32 2 Mason Stachnink ............................. 12 
33 86 D.J. Hovarter ..................................... 9 
34 7 Sienna O'Leary ................................. 9 
35 41 Jaxon Konkel ..................................... 8 
36 20 Blake Cabral ...................................... 5 
37 360 Ryan Aguayo ..................................... 5 
   
65cc Beginner   .....................................................  
1T 25x Wyatt Knapp .................................... 89 
2T 365 Aiden Lopez .................................... 88 
3T 410 Ella Salcedo .................................... 81 
4 94 Madden Espinosa ........................... 79 
5 6 Jacob Ruelas .................................. 70 
6 3 Tyson Wright ................................... 67 
7 241e Maverick Alaway ............................. 65 
8 114 Callahan Costa ................................ 60 
9 4 Gahege Gallagher ........................... 59 
10 120 Landon Harrington .......................... 54 
11 175 Jesse Brown .................................... 52 
12 80 Louden Esquivel .............................. 52 
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13 3 Eli Salcedo ...................................... 43 
14 O7 Rodney Durrett ................................ 41 
15 511 Max Stupek ..................................... 39 
16 39 Jackson Ryan .................................. 37 
17 94x Nicolas Bryan .................................. 35 
18 766 Peyton Sparks ................................. 32 
19 23 Bryson Bates ................................... 28 
20 19 Tryston Bowles ................................ 27 
21 73 Jaydin Ragan .................................. 27 
22 112 Travis Son ....................................... 25 
23 292 Landon Jundt .................................. 24 
24 51 Gage Hansen .................................. 21 
25 12 Gunner Timmons ............................ 20 
26 545 Trevor Means .................................. 18 
27 913 Jaiden Howard ................................ 18 
28 111 Hayden Rosser ............................... 16 
29 23 Peyton Vance .................................. 16 
30 100 Carter Dosh ..................................... 14 
31 96 Alex Matthews ................................. 13 
32 9 Ethan Meadows .............................. 12 
33 35 Sierra Matthews .............................. 11 
34 30 Brenden Anatiychuk ........................ 11 
35 422 Wolfgang Hooper ............................ 11 
36 118 Patrick Riccobono ........................... 10 
37 318x Carson Craun .................................. 10 
38 10e Ely Matthews ................................... 10 
39 38 Ryder Vellutini ................................. 10 
40 95 Wyatt Matthews ................................. 9 
41 94 Elijah Salgado ................................... 7 
42 71 Noa Holtzman ................................... 5 
43 159 Silas Dancer ...................................... 5 
44 16 Gavin Dryfka ..................................... 5 
45 311k James Allen ....................................... 5 
46 8 Sawyer Dodd ..................................... 5 
            
65cc Open Class   ................................................  
1T 74 Jacob Cotton ................................... 93 
2T 25x Wyatt Knapp .................................... 89 
3T 4 Gahege Gallagher ........................... 76 
4 6 Jacob Ruelas .................................. 70 
5 365 Aiden Lopez .................................... 70 
6 80 Louden Esquivel .............................. 51 
7 O7 Rodney Durrett ................................ 47 
8 3 Tyson Wright ................................... 43 
9 23 Bryson Bates ................................... 30 
10 318x Carson Craun .................................. 28 
11 94x Nicollas Bryan ................................. 27 
12 292 Landon Jundt .................................. 26 
13 112 Travis Son ....................................... 25 
14 118 Patrick Riccobono ........................... 23 
15 3 Tyson Wright ................................... 20 
16 422 Wolfgang Hooper ............................ 19 
17 12 Gunner Timmons ............................ 14 
18 511 Max Stupex ..................................... 13 
19 100 Carter Dosh ..................................... 13 
20 39 Jackson Ryan .................................. 12 
21 16 Gavin Dryfka ................................... 10 
22 159 Silas Dancer ...................................... 9 
           

85cc 8-12 Beginner  ..............................................  
1T 171 Anthony Dyer ................................ 100 
2T 74 Jacob Colten ................................... 82 
3T 94 Madden Espinosa ........................... 67 
4 21 Tyler Sechler ................................... 61 
5 504 Dylan Anderson ............................... 59 
6 241e Maverick Alaway ............................. 51 
7 33 Kinser Costa .................................... 49 
8 291 Talon Jundt ..................................... 47 
9 721 Colton Craddock ............................. 46 
10 236 Giovanni Parra ................................ 43 
11 O7 Joshua Thrift ................................... 41 
12 311z Zayden Zimmer ............................... 37 
13 3 Julian Williams ................................ 35 
14 151k Anthony Bertrand ............................ 32 
15 137k August Hutton ................................. 30 
16 489g Colby Shafer ................................... 29 
17 114 Mitchel Brown .................................. 20 
18 913 Jaiden Howard ................................ 20 
19 518 Preston Pratt ................................... 16 
20 122v Andrew Hoppi .................................. 16 
21 504x Kilian Rohrbough ............................. 13 
22 23 Peyton Vance .................................. 12 
23 38 Ryder Vellutini ................................... 8 
   
85cc 13-16 Beginner  ............................................  
1T 92 Wander Miranda .............................. 87 
2T 955 Cash Lazard .................................... 82 
3T 42 Andrew Watson ............................... 74 
4 3 Karson Gudahl ................................ 68 
5 13 Dawson Weitnauer .......................... 67 
6 90 Brynn Wooten ................................. 56 
7 13x Jeremy Cruz .................................... 56 
8 10 Tristin Schnall .................................. 49 
9 6 Ryan Timison .................................. 38 
10 19 Darion Campos ............................... 33 
11 41 Brody Turner ................................... 25 
12 125 Elliot Eastman ................................. 23 
13 910 Conner Wilkens ............................... 22 
14 62 Brad Lee .......................................... 16 
15 17 Grayden Wright ............................... 15 
16 8 Cheyanne Ruelas ............................ 13 
17 71 Jesse Brinkerheff ............................ 13 
18 32 Erik Taylor ....................................... 12 
19 43 Jose Guizar ..................................... 12 
20 11 Jacob Atkinson ................................ 12 
21 63 Kyle Lee .......................................... 10 
22 8 Bo Ayala .......................................... 10 
23 O5 Josh Mistretta .................................... 5 
   
85cc Open Class  .................................................  
1T 323 Christopher Raper ......................... 100 
2T 911 Carter Rippy .................................... 89 
3T 224 Chase Wyhildko .............................. 76 
4 171 Anthony Dyer .................................. 70 
5 955 Cash Lazard .................................... 65 
6 42 Andrew Watson ............................... 57 
7 3 Julien Williams ................................ 51 
8 311z Zayden Zimmer ............................... 49 

9 X Lane Redding .................................. 42 
10 291 Talon Jundt ..................................... 31 
11 125 Elliot Eastman ................................. 30 
12 489g Colby Shafer ................................... 24 
13 7 Kenyon Ortiz ................................... 22 
14 32 Erils Taylor ...................................... 15 
15 17 Gradyn Wright ................................. 14 
16 O5 Josh Mistretta .................................. 11 
   
85cc Novice  .........................................................  
1T 911 Carter Rippy .................................... 92 
2 323 Christopher Raper ........................... 89 
3 242 Alfonso Miranda .............................. 85 
4 224 Chase Wyhildko .............................. 56 
   
Schoolboy Beginner  .............................................  
1T 109 Zac Sandoval ................................ 100 
2 242 Alfonso Miranda .............................. 86 
3 323 Christopher Raper ........................... 76 
4 22 Shane Thompson ............................ 40 
5 17 Riley Yorston ................................... 38 
6 38 Chase Wyhlidko .............................. 38 
7 911 Carter Rippy .................................... 33 
8 9 Aaron Yielding ................................. 16 
9 345x Michael Coons ................................ 16 
10 666 Sean Maddocks .............................. 16 
11 3 Nate Funk ........................................ 15 
12 O5 Andrew Marsh ................................. 15 
13 44 Daniel Mahel ................................... 14 
14 777 Anthony Maler ................................. 13 
   
Schoolboy Novice .................................................  
* 318 Dylan Colten ...................................... 0 
* 7 Kenyon Ortiz ..................................... 0 
* 231 Shane Heywood ................................ 0 
   
250cc Beginner   ...................................................  
1T 109 Zac Sandoval .................................. 94 
2T 60 Jacob Sullivan ................................. 93 
3 392 Zachary Hannah .............................. 67 
4 17 Riley Yorston ................................... 57 
5 318 Dylan Cotton ................................... 32 
6 343 Gavin Milani .................................... 27 
7 1 Bradley Will ..................................... 22 
8 38 Luiz Oliveira .................................... 22 
9 510 Maverick Teman .............................. 20 
10 44 Cole Hinkle ...................................... 20 
11 22 Shane Thompson ............................ 20 
12 194 John Mathau ................................... 20 
13 345x Michael Coons ................................ 16 
14 80 Tristan Densmore ............................ 16 
15 724 Wesley Watson ............................... 14 
16 712 Jake Johnson .................................. 13 
   
50cc Novice  .........................................................  
* 951 Ezra Ebberts ..................................... 0 
1T 247 Shane Barner .................................... 0 
* 231 Shane Heywood ................................ 0 
* 13 Jacob Votaw ...................................... 0 
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450cc Beginner  ....................................................  
1T 109 Zac Sandoval ................................ 100 
2 119x Andrew Taylor ................................. 22 
3 510 Maverick Teman .............................. 22 
4 3 Blake Schlinger ............................... 22 
5 17x Spencer Delgadillo .......................... 22 
6 1 Punnett Samota .............................. 20 
7 23 Michael Pimexten ............................ 20 
8 666 Sean Maddocks .............................. 20 
9 24 Anthony Atkins ................................ 18 
10 420k Rylan Churnock ............................... 16 
   
450cc Novice ........................................................  
1T 247 Shane Barner .................................. 25 
2 45 Mike Thompson ............................... 22 
3 390 Steve Morse .................................... 20 
* 88 Anthony Wilson ................................. 0 
 
30+ Beginner  .......................................................  
1T 21 Jake Mies .......................................... 0 
* 38 Luiz Oliviera ...................................... 0 
* 38 David Collenberg ............................... 0 
   
30+ Novice ............................................................  
* 30 Stephen Anatiychuk .......................... 0 
 
30+ Expert  ...........................................................  
* 88 Anthony Wilson ................................. 0 
   
40+ Beginner  .......................................................  
* 3 Jimmy Preston .................................. 0 
   
40+ Novice ............................................................  

* 8 Patrick Salen ..................................... 0 
 
50+ Beginner  .......................................................  
1T 252 Jay Moore ....................................... 97 
2 95 Dan Vance ...................................... 84 
3 84 Adam Tilton ..................................... 83 
4 128 Eddie Sandoval ............................... 22 
   
50+ Novice  ...........................................................  
* 537 James Custer .................................... 0 
 
50+ Expert  ...........................................................  
* 44 Rodney Hunter .................................. 0 
* 68x Jamie Adams .................................... 0 
   
Women's Open Class 13 & Over ..........................  
1T 3 Kadsen Gudahl ............................. 100 
2T 90 Brynn Wooten ................................. 80 
2T 276 Jessica Elms ................................... 80 
3 57 Lilah Hinds ...................................... 67 
4 555b Tayor Nichols .................................. 55 
5 12 Haylie Gumpher .............................. 34 
6 8 Cheyanne Ruelas ............................ 22 
7 7 Madison Ebberts ............................. 20 
8 114 Rachel Mize .................................... 16 
9 115 Aleayla Gumpher ............................ 15 
10 4w Madison Masters ............................. 15 
11 13 Jourdan Gumpher ........................... 14 
12 486g Allyssa Shafer ................................. 14 
   
Women's Open Class  12 & Under .......................  
1T 410 Ella Salcedo .................................. 100 
2 13 Taylor Goss ..................................... 66 

3 814 Savannah Sparks ............................ 60 
4 166 Piper Sparks .................................... 51 
5 813 Cierra Craddock .............................. 36 
6 537 Mayson Schultz ............................... 22 
7 951 Natalie Marshall .............................. 18 
   
Adult 110's ............................................................  
1 3 Nathan Hammer .............................. 50 
2T 11 Drake Hart ....................................... 43 
3 77 Hydar Rahmati ................................ 40 
4 515 Steven Craig ................................... 40 
5 111 Dean Bower .................................... 35 
6 414 Jarrod Brown ................................... 25 
7 912 Josh Heavenston ............................ 25 
8 649 Harrison Oswald .............................. 22 
9 3 Blake Schlinger ............................... 22 
10 25 Drew Daran ..................................... 22 
11 678 Ted Radetich ................................... 20 
12 3 Travis Valfierra ................................ 20 
13 3 Colin Terrell ..................................... 18 
14 269 Mark Vickers ................................... 16 
15 73 Curtis Terrell .................................... 15 
16 132 Justin Heavenston ........................... 15 
17 31 Theodore Radetich .......................... 14 
18 3 Nathan James ................................. 13 
19 112 Shane Tinney .................................. 13 
20 148 Scott Nelson .................................... 12 
21 69 Gary Tudesko .................................. 12 
22 X Raysun Chunn ................................ 11 
23 44 Eric Davis ........................................ 10 
24 283 Charlie Fees .................................... 10 
25 38 Casey Nichols ................................... 9 

 


